Hospital Safety Index Training and Assessment
Tbilisi, Georgia
12-16 June 2017
Nominated participants:
Coordinators from the Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs:
1. Kapanadze Eka – Department of Emergency Situations Coordination and Regime, Head of Division +995599899001; ekapanadze@moh.gov.ge ;
2. Tsagareishvili Otar – NCDC,Department of Transmission Diseases, Specialist  +995599194901; otsagareishvili@yahoo.com;
Medical Doctors, responsible for the implementation of emergency preparedness and response plans:
3. Rekhviashvili Mamuka - LTD Clinic "Rustavi" Manager, Medical Doctor  +995 593325835; mamuka.rexviashvili@mail.ru ;
4. Gogitidze Amiran - LEPL Emergency Medical Service Center”, Head of Planning and Quality Management Department, Medical Doctor  +995595073797; agogitidze@moh.gov.ge 
Maintenance Engineers:
5. Kutsia Bakur – LTD Aversi Clinic, Hospital Chief Engineer, Energy engineer  +995577274755; Bakur.Kutsia@aversi.ge 
6. Mdivani Gocha – LTD “Esta”, Bio-Medical Equipment Engineer, Electrical engineer +995593683868; gochamdivan@gmail.com
Civil Engineers: 
7. Gvenetadze Temur – LTD “TermoPlast”, Chief Engineer, Construction engineer +995579782577; gvenetadze55@mail.ru 
8. Abramishvili Lasha –LTD “Axis Construction” , Architect engineer, +995577391574; lasha.77@inbox.ru 


